vémonza.com Order Form

for Balljoint Adapter Kits, Bob Gumm's Motor Mounts & BBMP Motor Plates (Printer Friendly)
These prices are subject to change

NOTE: This order form valid ONLY THRU 1 FEBRUARY 2025. If using this form after that date, please contact via e-
mail (bobgumm@v8monza.com) before mailing. Current pricing applies as listed in our online catalog.

Name:

Address:

E-mail:

(include for shipping confirmation)
CIRCLE YOUR ITEM CHOICE

ltem

VV8HB-BJA v8monza.com Balljoint Adapter Kit
V8HB-MM v8monza.com Motor Mounts

V8HB-MMS v8monza.com Motor Mounts (steel
brackets ONLY)

V8HB-MMR v8monza.com Motor Mounts (rubber
mounts ONLY)

V8HB-BBMP v8monza.com BBC V8 Vega Swap
Kit
SUBTOTAL
NV Residents add Sales Tax (8.375%b)
TOTAL

Cost Per

$60.00
$130.00

$110.00

$20.00

$250.00

Shipping
(US)

$10.20
$21.40

$21.40
$10.20

$38.00

N/A

Shipping charges include insurance. Items are shipped via USPS Priority.
For shipping outside of the U.S. contact v8monza.com first to make special arrangements.

Now accepting Stripe & Zelle!

Shipping
(Canada)

$30.35
$54.65

$54.65
$30.35

$61.00

N/A

Stripe takes GPay, Apple Pay, Credit & Debit cards. To order via Stripe, visit our online catalog at
http://www.v8monza.com/catalog/index.htm or email us at bobgumm@v8monza.com and we will send a payment link.

Shipping
(International)

$43.60
$78.05

$78.05

$43.60

e-mail for
quote

N/A

To order via Zelle, Send payment to bobgumm@v8monza.com. Include the P/N, name of item, your mailing address

and email address.

To order via money order, please send ONLY MoneyGram, USPS or Western Union Money Orders

(NO PERSONAL CHECKS ACCEPTED)

Payable to:
Robert Gumm
v8monza.com
5625 Folksinger Ct.
North Las Vegas, NV 89081

Got questions? Please see our Help page first at http://www.v8monza.com/catalog/v8monza.com-TOS.htm



