v8monza.com Order Form

for Balljoint Adapter Kits, Bob Gumm's Motor Mounts & BBMP Motor Plates (Printer Friendly)

These prices are subject to change

NOTE: This order form valid ONLY THRU 1 FEBRUARY 2025. If using this form after that date, please contact via email (bobgumm@v8monza.com) before mailing. Current pricing applies as listed in our online catalog.

Name:

Address: _____

E-mail:

(include for shipping confirmation)

CIRCLE YOUR ITEM CHOICE

Item	Cost Per	Shipping (US)	Shipping (Canada)	Shipping (International)
V8HB-BJA v8monza.com Balljoint Adapter Kit	\$60.00	\$10.20	\$30.35	\$43.60
V8HB-MM v8monza.com Motor Mounts	\$130.00	\$21.40	\$54.65	\$78.05
V8HB-MMS v8monza.com Motor Mounts (steel brackets ONLY)	\$110.00	\$21.40	\$54.65	\$78.05
V8HB-MMR v8monza.com Motor Mounts (rubber mounts ONLY)	\$20.00	\$10.20	\$30.35	\$43.60
V8HB-BBMP v8monza.com BBC V8 Vega Swap Kit	\$250.00	\$38.00	\$61.00	e-mail for quote
SUBTOTAL				
NV Residents add Sales Tax (8.375%)		N/A	N/A	N/A
TOTAL				

Shipping charges include insurance. Items are shipped via USPS Priority.

For shipping outside of the U.S. contact v8monza.com first to make special arrangements.

Now accepting Stripe & Zelle!

Stripe takes GPay, Apple Pay, Credit & Debit cards. To order via Stripe, visit our online catalog at http://www.v8monza.com/catalog/index.htm or email us at bobgumm@v8monza.com and we will send a payment link.

To order via Zelle, Send payment to bobgumm@v8monza.com. Include the P/N, name of item, your mailing address and email address.

To order via money order, please send <u>ONLY MoneyGram, USPS or Western Union Money Orders</u> (NO PERSONAL CHECKS ACCEPTED)

Payable to:

Robert Gumm v8monza.com 5625 Folksinger Ct. North Las Vegas, NV 89081

Got questions? Please see our Help page first at http://www.v8monza.com/catalog/v8monza.com-TOS.htm